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at 29.01.2026



Final Draft

Income calculations

Income

New Burial Ground £1,400.00 £1,300.00 £3,600.00
Grants £209.00

bank interest £115.86
Unrestricted reserves £0.00
£20,174.72
Tax base rate precept band D pays p.a. weekly
2023-2024 233.76  £16,000.00 £ 68.44 £ 131
2024-2025 235.04 £16,000.00 £ 68.07 £ 1.32
2025-2026 245.16  £18,000.00 £ 7342 £ 141
2026-2027 242.6 £18,000.00 £ 7420 £ 1.42

Iden Parish Council
Budget 2026-2027

total budgeted expenditure

£2,000.00

£41.43
£0.00
£20,825.89
Budget
Other income
Precept

Amount from reserve
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£25,120.84

-£1,500.00

-£60.00
-£5,360.84 RESERVES
£18,000.00

£25,120.84
-£1,760.00
-£18,000.00
£5,360.84

£500.00

£6,000.00
£25,200.00

at 29.01.2026



